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THE TRACK LIGHTING 
COLLECTION

Introducing the latest look at track lighting specifically designed 
to incorporate creativity, the highest quality, and the most 

advanced technologies. The result: track lighting fixtures to 
enhance not just one room, but the entire home. 

DESIGN AND 
LIGHTING ON 

 THE RIGHT  
TRACK
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MONOPOINT 
LED 
Satco's 12-watt LED monopoint spotlights are hardwired directly to the ceiling or wall. The fixtures 
have a barrel shape, and are available in a black or white finish which blends with many decor styles. 
Its integrated LED has a warm white color temperature, and the light is emitted at a 36-degree beam 
angle. The included reflector also helps to boost the light.

FINISH
White Black

62-1107, 62-110862-1105, 62-1106
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

62-1105 Barrel Monopoint LED w/ 36° Beam Angle Black LED 12 3" 4 3/4" 2 1/4" 4 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
62-1106 Barrel Monopoint LED w/ 36° Beam Angle White LED 12 3" 4 3/4" 2 1/4" 4 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
62-1107 Taper Back Monopoint LED w/ 36° Beam Angle Black LED 12 2 3/4" 4 3/4" 2 1/4" 4 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
62-1108 Taper Back Monopoint LED w/ 36° Beam Angle White LED 12 2 3/4" 4 3/4" 2 1/4" 4 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

ANGLE ARM 
LED 
These angle arm track heads are a sleek lighting solution for residential and  
commercial applications. These fixtures are dimmable, durable, and have a 24° and  
36° beam spread. Versatile and contemporary, these track heads deliver 30,000 hours 
of warm white light.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel

TH421, TH423

TH425, TH427

TH422, TH424
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH421 LED Track Head Angle Arm w/ 24° Beam White LED 12 3 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH422 LED Track Head Angle Arm w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 3 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH423 LED Track Head Angle Arm w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 3 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH424 LED Track Head Angle Arm w/ 36° Beam Black LED 12 3 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH425 LED Track Head Angle Arm w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH427 LED Track Head Angle Arm w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

BARREL LED 
The barrel track head is a sleek lighting solution for residential and commercial 
applications. They are dimmable, durable, and come in a 24 or 36 degree beam 
spread. Versatile and contemporary, these track heads deliver 30,000 hours of 
warm white light.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel
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TH431, TH433

TH435, TH437

TH432, TH434

Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH431 LED Track Head Barrel w/ 24° Beam White LED 12 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH432 LED Track Head Barrel w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH433 LED Track Head Barrel w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH434 LED Track Head Barrel w/ 36° Beam Black LED 12 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH435 LED Track Head Barrel w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH437 LED Track Head Barrel w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

SMALL 
CYLINDER LED 
These small cylinder track heads are a sleek lighting solution for residential and        
commercial applications. They are dimmable, durable, and have a 24 or 36 degree 
beam spread. Versatile and contemporary, this track head delivers 30,000 hours              
of warm white light.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel

TH472, TH474 TH471, TH473TH475, TH477

Matte Black w/ 
Brushed Brass

Matte Black w/ 
Brushed  Nickel

TH637, TH647 
TH638, TH648 
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH471 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 24° Beam White LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH472 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH473 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH474 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 36° Beam Black LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH475 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH477 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH637 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 24° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Brass LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH638 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 24° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH647 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 36° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Brass LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH648 LED Track Head Cylinder w/ 36° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/8" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 6 3/8" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

DUAL PIPE & 
DUAL SQUARE 
LED 
The dual pipe or square track heads deliver energy-efficient lighting for a variety 
of commercial and residential environments. The lightweight aluminum heads  
allow for easy installation. The dual track heads allow for each individual light 
source to operate independently of each other.

FINISH
White Black
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TH480, TH481

TH486, TH487

TH482, TH483

TH484, TH485

Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH480 LED Pipe Dual Track Head w/ 24° Beam Black LED 24 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 2040 90 Dry
TH481 LED Pipe Dual Track Head w/ 36° Beam Black LED 24 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 2040 90 Dry
TH482 LED Pipe Dual Track Head w/ 24° Beam White LED 24 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 2040 90 Dry
TH483 LED Pipe Dual Track Head w/ 36° Beam White LED 24 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 2040 90 Dry
TH484 LED Square Dual Track Head w/ 24° Beam Black LED 24 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 2040 90 Dry
TH485 LED Square Dual Track Head w/ 36° Beam Black LED 24 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 2040 90 Dry
TH486 LED Square Dual Track Head w/ 24° Beam White LED 24 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 2040 90 Dry
TH487 LED Square Dual Track Head w/ 36° Beam White LED 24 3 3/4" 2 1/4" 2 1/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 2040 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

PINCH BACK 
LED 
The pinch back track heads are a sleek lighting solution for residential and 
commercial applications. They are dimmable, durable, and have a 24 or 36 
degree beam spread. Versatile and contemporary, this track head delivers 
30,000 hours of warm white light.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel

TH411, TH413

TH415, TH417

TH412, TH414
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH411 LED Track Head Pinch Back w/ 24° Beam White LED 12 3 5/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH412 LED Track Head Pinch Back w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 3 5/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH413 LED Track Head Pinch Back w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 3 5/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH414 LED Track Head Pinch Back w/ 36° Beam Black LED 12 3 5/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH415 LED Track Head Pinch Back w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 5/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH417 LED Track Head Pinch Back w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 5/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

PIPE LED 
Pipe track heads are a sleek lighting solution for residential and commercial  
applications. They are dimmable, durable, and have a 24 or 36 degree beam 
spread. Versatile and contemporary, these track heads deliver 30,000 hours of 
warm white light.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel
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TH441, TH443

TH445, TH447

Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH441 LED Track Head Pipe w/ 24° Beam White LED 12 3 3/8" 2  3/8" 2 3/8" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH442 LED Track Head Pipe w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 3 3/8" 2  3/8" 2 3/8" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH443 LED Track Head Pipe w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 3 3/8" 2  3/8" 2 3/8" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH444 LED Track Head Pipe w/ 36° Beam Black LED 12 3 3/8" 2  3/8" 2 3/8" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH445 LED Track Head Pipe w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/8" 2  3/8" 2 3/8" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH447 LED Track Head Pipe w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3 3/8" 2  3/8" 2 3/8" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry

TH442, TH444
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

ROUND LED 
These round track heads are a sleek lighting solution for residential and  
commercial applications. They are durable, versatile and contemporary.  
These track heads deliver 30,000 hours of warm white light.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel

TH405, TH407 TH402, TH404TH401, TH403

Matte Black w/ 
Brushed Brass

Matte Black w/ 
Brushed  Nickel

TH636, TH646 TH635, TH645 
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH401 LED Track Head Round w/ 24° Beam White LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH402 LED Track Head Round w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH403 LED Track Head Round w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH404 LED Track Head Round w/ 36° Beam Black LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH405 LED Track Head Round w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH407 LED Track Head Round w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH635 LED Track Head Round w/ 24° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Brass LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH636 LED Track Head Round w/ 24° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH645 LED Track Head Round w/ 36° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Brass LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH646 LED Track Head Round w/ 36° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 1/4" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

SQUARE LED 
These track heads are a sleek lighting solution for residential and commercial 
applications. They are versatile and contemporary.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH461 LED Track Head Square w/ 24° Beam White LED 12 2 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 1/4" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH462 LED Track Head Square w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 2 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 1/4" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH463 LED Track Head Square w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 2 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 1/4" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH464 LED Track Head Square w/ 36° Beam Black LED 12 2 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 1/4" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH465 LED Track Head Square w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 1/4" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH467 LED Track Head Square w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 3/8" 2 3/4" 2 1/4" 5 1/2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry

TH461, TH463 TH462, TH464

TH465, TH467
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

TAPER BACK 
LED 
The taper back track heads are dimmable, durable and have a 24 or 36 degree 
beam spread. Versatile and contemporary, these track heads deliver 30,000 
hours of warm white light.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel

TH452, TH454 TH451, TH453

TH455, TH457
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH451 LED Track Head Taper Back w/ 24° Beam White LED 12 2 3/4" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH452 LED Track Head Taper Back w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 2 3/4" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH453 LED Track Head Taper Back w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 2 3/4" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH454 LED Track Head Taper Back w/ 36° Beam Black LED 12 2 3/4" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH455 LED Track Head Taper Back w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 3/4" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH457 LED Track Head Taper Back w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 3/4" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

FORGED LED 
The LED forged track heads deliver energy-efficient lighting for a variety of com-
mercial and residential environments. The lightweight aluminum heads allow 
for easy installation.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH488 LED Track Head Forged w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 3" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH489 LED Track Head Forged w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 3" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH490 LED Track Head Forged w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 3" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH491 LED Track Head Forged w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 3" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH492 LED Track Head Forged w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH493 LED Track Head Forged w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 3" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 6 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry

TH488, TH489
TH492, TH493

TH490, TH491
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

PISTON LED 
The LED piston track collection delivers energy-efficient lighting for a variety 
of commercial and residential environments. The head is compatible with Halo 
(H) tracks, and is used in single circuit lighting runs. The lightweight aluminum 
heads allow for easy installation.

FINISH
White Black Brushed Nickel

TH496, TH497TH494, TH495

TH498, TH499
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH494 LED Track Head Piston w/ 24° Beam Black LED 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH495 LED Track Head Piston w/ 36° Beam Black LED 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH496 LED Track Head Piston w/ 24° Beam White LED 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH497 LED Track Head Piston w/ 36° Beam White LED 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH498 LED Track Head Piston w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH499 LED Track Head Piston w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel LED 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 3/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

PRO SERIES 
LED 
The Pro Series LED track heads offers a distinct look while providing superior 
illumination for high-demand applications. Built to withstand the demanding, 
everyday operation while maintaining a consistent look and feel, this cylindrical 
style track light distributes exceptional, high lumen, LED light for larger spaces 
which may be problematic for lesser fixtures.

FINISH
White Black

TH621, TH623

TH601, TH603

TH612, TH614

TH602, TH604

TH611, TH613 

TH622,  TH624
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH601 LED Track Head Pro w/ 24° Beam White LED 10 5" 2" 2" 7 3/8" 3000K 600 93 Dry
TH602 LED Track Head Pro w/ 24° Beam Black LED 10 5" 2" 2" 7 3/8" 3000K 600 93 Dry
TH603 LED Track Head Pro w/ 36° Beam White LED 10 5" 2" 2" 7 3/8" 3000K 600 93 Dry
TH604 LED Track Head Pro w/ 36° Beam Black LED 10 5" 2" 2" 7 3/8" 3000K 600 93 Dry
TH611 LED Track Head Pro w/ 24° Beam White LED 20 6 1/8" 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 8 1/2" 3000K 1200 93 Dry
TH612 LED Track Head Pro w/ 24° Beam Black LED 20 6 1/8" 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 8 1/2" 3000K 1200 93 Dry
TH613 LED Track Head Pro w/ 36° Beam White LED 20 6 1/8" 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 8 1/2" 3000K 1200 93 Dry
TH614 LED Track Head Pro w/ 36° Beam Black LED 20 6 1/8" 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 8 1/2" 3000K 1200 93 Dry
TH621 LED Track Head Pro w/ 24° Beam White LED 30 7 1/8" 3 1/8" 3 1/8" 9 1/4" 3000K 2000 93 Dry
TH622 LED Track Head Pro w/ 24° Beam Black LED 30 7 1/8" 3 1/8" 3 1/8" 9 1/4" 3000K 2000 93 Dry
TH623 LED Track Head Pro w/ 36° Beam White LED 30 7 1/8" 3 1/8" 3 1/8" 9 1/4" 3000K 2000 93 Dry
TH624 LED Track Head Pro w/ 36° Beam Black LED 30 7 1/8" 3 1/8" 3 1/8" 9 1/4" 3000K 2000 93 Dry



32

For Use with H-Type 
Track

TRACK BAR 
LED 
At home or in a commercial space, these LED track bars are an easy way to add 
linear effects to your lighting and accent architectural features like relief walls, 
artwork, signs, and more. The manufactured bars contain superior, long-lasting, 
and no-maintenance LED modules. There are black and white finishes available, 
with four convenient lengths.

FINISH
White Black

TH500, TH501 TH502, TH503 

TH504, TH505 
 

TH506, TH507 
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Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH500 LED 1 Foot Track Bar White LED 15 13 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 2" 3000K 960 90 Dry
TH501 LED 1 Foot Track Bar Black LED 15 13 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 2" 3000K 960 90 Dry
TH502 LED 2 Foot Track Bar White LED 30 24" 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH503 LED 2 Foot Track Bar Black LED 30 24" 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH504 LED 3 Foot Track Bar White LED 45 34 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH505 LED 3 Foot Track Bar Black LED 45 34 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH506 LED 4 Foot Track Bar White LED 60 44 3/4" 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH507 LED 4 Foot Track Bar Black LED 60 44 3/4" 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 2" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

CINCH LED 
Looking for a cinch-waisted track head, we got it. A round or cylinder track is more your style, say no more. 
Our track heads offer long-lasting integrated LED, providing excellent illumination and energy-efficient 
lighting at a value that won't break the bank. Flexibility is the highlight when opting for tracking lighting, 
with adjustable heads and/or swivel functions, multiple heads and track connecting capabilities, allow-
ing for light placement precisely where you need it. Available in matte black or white, matte black with 
brushed brass, or matte black with brushed nickel, all popular and timeless finishes that blend beautifully 
with various interior design styles.

Matte Black w/ 
Brushed Brass

Matte Black w/ 
Brushed  Nickel

FINISH

TH631, TH641 TH632 , TH642                        

TH633, TH643 TH634 , TH644                

Matte Black Matte White
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Item# Description Finish Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH631 LED Cinch Track Head w/ 24° Beam Matte Black 12 3 7/8" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 5 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH632 LED Cinch Track Head w/ 24° Beam Matte White 12 3 7/8" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 5 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH633 LED Cinch Track Head w/ 24° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Brass 12 3 7/8" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 5 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH634 LED Cinch Track Head w/ 24° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Nickel 12 3 7/8" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 5 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH641 LED Cinch Track Head w/ 36° Beam Matte Black 12 3 7/8" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 5 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH642 LED Cinch Track Head w/ 36° Beam Matte White 12 3 7/8" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 5 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH643 LED Cinch Track Head w/ 36° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Brass 12 3 7/8" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 5 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH644 LED Cinch Track Head w/ 36° Beam Matte Black / Brushed Nickel 12 3 7/8" 3 1/4" 3 1/4" 5 1/4" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

LANTERN LED 
Discover the elegance and functionality of SATCO|NUVO’s Lantern-style LED track head fixtures. Designed with 
a sleek contemporary aesthetic, these track heads not only enhance your space but also provide exceptional
 performance. Featuring an impressive 90 CRI rating, they deliver premium-quality white light, ensuring true-to-life 
color representation. Compatible with SATCO H-Track Systems, these adjustable heads empower you to precisely 
direct light wherever it is needed. Choose from sophisticated black, crisp white, or stylish brushed nickel finishes to 
complement your décor and illuminate your surroundings with both beauty and practicality.

White Black

FINISH

TH651, TH661 TH652, TH662                    

Brushed Nickel

TH653, TH663                 



37www.satco.com

Item# Description Finish Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH651 LED  Lantern Track Head w/ 24° Beam White 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 3" 6" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH652 LED  Lantern Track Head w/ 24° Beam Black 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 3" 6" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH653 LED  Lantern Track Head w/ 24° Beam Brushed Nickel 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 3" 6" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH661 LED  Lantern Track Head w/ 36° Beam White 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 3" 6" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH662 LED  Lantern Track Head w/ 36° Beam Black 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 3" 6" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
TH663 LED  Lantern Track Head w/ 36° Beam Brushed Nickel 12 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 3" 6" 3000K 1020 90 Dry
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 H Type - TH722, TH724

CCT SELECTABLE LED 
Transform your home into a haven of warmth and elegance with Nuvo’s contemporary LED track heads. 
Featuring beam spreads of 36 or 48 degrees, these track lights allow you to craft the perfect ambiance for every 
cherished moment. Select from a range of color temperatures, from the inviting glow of warm white to the serene 
brilliance of natural light. Available in sophisticated matte black and classic matte white finishes, these track heads 
seamlessly blend modern design with the latest LED technology.
 

Matte Black Matte White

FINISH

H Type - TH721, TH723 

H Type - TH711 , TH713                

H Type - TH712, TH714            

H Type - TH701, TH703 H Type - TH702, TH704 

For Use with J type 
Track

For Use with H-Type 
Track

J  Type - TH5022, TH5024J Type - TH5021, TH5023 J  Type - TH5012, TH5014          

J Type - TH5011 , TH5013J Type - TH5001, TH5003 J Type - TH5002, TH5004 
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Item# Description Finish Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

 H-Type
TH701 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte White 10 5" 2" 5 3/8" 7 3/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 700 90 Dry
TH702 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte Black 10 5" 2" 5 3/8" 7 3/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 700 90 Dry
TH703 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte White 10 5" 2" 5 3/8" 7 3/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 700 90 Dry
TH704 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte Black 10 5" 2" 5 3/8" 7 3/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 700 90 Dry
TH711 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte White 20 6 5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1400 90 Dry
TH712 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte Black 20 6 5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1400 90 Dry
TH713 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte White 20 6 5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1400 90 Dry
TH714 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte Black 20 6 5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1400 90 Dry
TH721 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte White 30 6 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 5/8" 9 1/16" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
TH722 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte Black 30 6 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 5/8" 9 1/16" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
TH723 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte White 30 6 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 5/8" 9 1/16" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
TH724 CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte Black 30 6 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 5/8" 9 1/16" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
 J-Type
TH5001 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte White 10 5" 2" 5 3/8" 7 3/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 700 90 Dry
TH5002 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte Black 10 5" 2" 5 3/8" 7 3/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 700 90 Dry
TH5003 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte White 10 5" 2" 5 3/8" 7 3/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 700 90 Dry
TH5004 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte Black 10 5" 2" 5 3/8" 7 3/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 700 90 Dry
TH5011 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte White 20 6 5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1400 90 Dry
TH5012 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte Black 20 6 5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1400 90 Dry
TH5013 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte White 20 6 5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1400 90 Dry
TH5014 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte Black 20 6 5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1400 90 Dry
TH5021 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte White 30 6 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 5/8" 9 1/16" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
TH5022 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 36° Beam Matte Black 30 6 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 5/8" 9 1/16" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
TH5023 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte White 30 6 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 5/8" 9 1/16" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
TH5024 J-Type CCT Selectable LED Track Head / 48° Beam Matte Black 30 6 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 5/8" 9 1/16" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
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BEAM ADJUSTABLE  
LED
Illuminate your space with the enchanting glow of Nuvo’s contemporary LED track heads. With an adjustable beam 
spread ranging from 20 to 50 degrees, you can create the perfect mood for any moment. Choose the ideal color tem-
perature with CCT selectivity, from the cozy warmth of dusk to the natural light of a sunlit morning. Available in timeless 
matte black and pristine matte white finishes, this track light is the perfect blend of technology and modern elegance.

Matte Black Matte White

FINISH

H Type - TH731, TH732         H Type - TH741, TH742             

Used with  
3 Conductor “J” type 

connector

Used with  
3 Conductor “H” type 

connector

J Type - TH5031, TH5032         J Type - TH5041, TH5042             
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Item# Description Finish Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

 H-Type
TH731 Beam Adjust. LED Track Head w/ 20° - 50° Beam Spread Matte White 15 6  5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1050 90 Dry
TH732 Beam Adjust. LED Track Head w/ 20° - 50° Beam Spread Matte  Black 15 6  5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1050 90 Dry
TH741 Beam Adjust. LED Track Head w/ 20° - 50° Beam Spread Matte White 30 6  15/16" 3 1/8" 6  5/8" 9 1/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
TH742 Beam Adjust. LED Track Head w/ 20° - 50° Beam Spread Matte Black 30 6 1 5/16" 3 1/8" 6  5/8" 9 1/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
 J-Type

TH5031 J-Type Beam Adjust. LED Track Head w/ 20° - 50° Beam Spread Matte White 15 6  5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1050 90 Dry
TH5032 J-Type Beam Adjust. LED Track Head w/ 20° - 50° Beam Spread Matte  Black 15 6  5/16" 2 7/16" 5 7/8" 8 5/8" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1050 90 Dry
TH5041 J-Type Beam Adjust. LED Track Head w/ 20° - 50° Beam Spread Matte White 30 6  15/16" 3 1/8" 6  5/8" 9 1/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
TH5042 J-Type Beam Adjust. LED Track Head w/ 20° - 50° Beam Spread Matte Black 30 6 1 5/16" 3 1/8" 6  5/8" 9 1/4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2100 90 Dry
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STARFISH LED
Illuminate your world with the captivating charm of Nuvo’s contemporary LED SMART track heads, 
designed to turn every moment into a unique experience. With a 36-degree beam spread and Starfish 
app enabled, you have endless lighting possibilities at your fingertips. Transform your space with dynamic 
RGB color-changing options, offering millions of hues to set the perfect mood. Whether you desire the 
soft glow of warm white or the crisp clarity of cool white, these tunable lights adapt to your every whim. 
Available in sophisticated matte black and elegant matte white finishes, Nuvo’s LED track heads seamlessly 
blend modern innovation with intelligent lighting, creating a sanctuary of light in your home.
 

Matte Black Matte White

FINISH

TH903, TH904 TH913, TH914 

Dynamic RGB
Color-Changing
& Tunable White

Millions of Colors

Warm to Cool Tunable White
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Item# Description Finish Watts Length Width Height Ext. CCT Lumens CRI Cert. 
Type

TH903 LED Track Head; Starfish Enabled w/ 24°  Beam Spread Matte White 12 2 1/4" 5 3/8" 5 3/8" 6 3/8" 2000K-5000K 1100 80 Dry
TH904 LED Track Head; Starfish Enabled w/ 24°  Beam Spread Matte Black 12 2 1/4" 5 3/8" 5 3/8" 6 3/8" 2000K-5000K 1100 80 Dry
TH913 LED Track Head; Starfish Enabled w/ 36°  Beam Spread Matte White 12 2 13/16" 5 15/16" 3 5/8" 5 5/8" 2000K-5000K 1100 80 Dry
TH914 LED Track Head; Starfish Enabled w/ 36°  Beam Spread Matte Black 12 2 13/16" 5 15/16" 3 5/8" 5 5/8" 2000K-5000K 1100 80 Dry
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TRADITIONAL    
TRACK HEAD 

COLLECTION
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R20 

R20 Step Cylinder
Dimensions: Height 5 1/4", Width 3 1/2", Extension 7 1/2"
(1) R20/PAR20 50W max. / Medium Base
TH204  White
TH205  Black
TH303  Brushed Nickel
TH341  Russet Bronze (shown)

R20 Straight Cylinder
Dimensions: Height 6 1/2”, Width 4 1/4”, Extension 9 1/2”
(1) R20/PAR20 50W max. / Medium Base
TH200  White
TH201  Black
TH307  Brushed Nickel (shown)
TH343  Russet Bronze

R20 Bullet Cylinder
Dimensions: Height 6”, Width 3 1/2”, Extension 8”
(1) R20/PAR20 50W max. / Medium Base
TH208  White
TH209  Black (shown)
TH305  Brushed Nickel
TH345  Russet Bronze
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R30

R30 Step Cylinder
Dimensions: Height 6 1/2”, Width 4 1/2”, Extension 8 1/2”
(1) R30/PAR30 75W max. (Long Neck) / Medium Base
TH206  White
TH207  Black
TH304  Brushed Nickel (shown)
TH342  Russet Bronze

R30 Straight Cylinder
Dimensions: Height 7", Width 4 1/2", Extension 9 1/2"
(1) R30/PAR30 75W max. (Long Neck) / Medium Base
TH202  White
TH203  Black
TH308  Brushed Nickel
TH344  Russet Bronze (shown)

R30 Bullet Cylinder
Dimensions: Height 7”, Width 4 1/2”, Extension 9”
(1) R30/PAR30 75W max. (Long Neck) / Medium Base
TH210  White (shown)
TH211  Black
TH306  Brushed Nickel
TH346  Russet Bronze
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R40 & UNIVERSAL 
HOLDER

R40 Straight Cylinder
Dimensions: Height 8", Width 5 1/2", Extension 12"
(1) 150W BR40/PAR38/BR38 max. / Medium Base
TH284  Black

Mini Universal Holder
Dimensions: Height 4 3/4", Width 2", Extension 7" (without lamp)
(1) R20/BR30/BR40/PAR20 /PAR30/ PAR38  
150W.max. / Medium Base
TH279  White (shown)
TH280  Black

Universal Holder
Dimensions: Height 4 3/4", Width 2", Extension 7" (without lamp)
(1) R20/BR30/BR40/PAR20 /PAR30/PAR38  
150W.max. / Medium Base
TH226  White
TH227  Black
TH324  Brushed Nickel (shown)
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PAR20

PAR20 Short Bullet Cylinder
Dimensions: Height 4 1/2", Width 3 1/2", Extension 7"
(1) PAR20 50W max. / Medium Base
TH216  White (shown)
TH217  Black

PAR20 Gimbal Ring
Dimensions: Height 4 1/2", Width 2 3/4", Extension 6 3/4"
(1) PAR20 50W max. / Medium Base
TH220  White
TH221  Black (shown)
TH300  Brushed Nickel
TH347  Russet Bronze
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PAR30

PAR30 Short Bullet Cylinder
Dimensions: Height 5 1/8", Width 4 1/2", Extension 8"
(1) PAR30 75W max. / (short neck) Medium Base
TH218  White
TH219  Black (shown)

PAR30 Euro Style
Dimensions: Height 7 1/2", Width 4 1/2", Extension 8 1/2"
(1) PAR30 75W max. / (short neck) Medium Base
TH332  White
TH333  Black
TH331  Brushed Nickel  (shown)

PAR30 Gimbal Ring
Dimensions: Height 4 3/4", Width 4", Extension 10 1/2"
(1) PAR30 75W max. / (short neck) Medium Base
TH222  White
TH223  Black
TH301  Brushed Nickel 
TH348  Russet Bronze (shown)
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PAR38

PAR38 Gimbal Ring
Dimensions: Height 6 1/4", Width 5", Extension 10 1/2"
(1) PAR38 150W max. / Medium Base
TH224  White
TH225  Black (shown)
TH302  Brushed Nickel
TH349  Russet Bronze
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MR16

MR16 Square
Dimensions: Height 3 1/4", Width 2 1/4", Extension 6 1/2"
(1) 50W MR16 / GU10 base 120V max.
TH312  White
TH313  Black (shown)
TH314  Brushed Nickel

MR16 Roundback
Dimensions: Height 3 1/4", Width 2 1/4", Extension 6 1/2"
(1) 50W MR16 / GU10 base 120V max.
TH315  White
TH316  Black
TH317  Brushed Nickel (shown)
TH351  Russet Bronze

MR16 Gimbal Ring
Dimensions: Height 2 1/4", Width 2", Extension 4 1/2"
(1) 50W MR16 / GU10 base 120V max.
TH321  White
TH322  Black
TH323  Brushed Nickel
TH352  Russet Bronze (shown)
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MR16 12V

12V MR16 Square
Dimensions: Height 3 1/4", Width 2 1/4", Extension 6 1/2"
(1) 50W MR16 12V max. / GX5.3 Base
TH232  White (shown)
TH233  Black

12V MR16 Round
Dimensions: Height 3 1/4”, Width 2 1/4”, Extension 6 1/2”
(1) 50W MR16 12V max. / GX5.3 Base
TH234  White
TH235  Black (shown)

12V MR16 Gimbal Ring
Dimensions: Height 2 1/4”, Width 2”, Extension 6 1/2”
(1) 50W MR16 12V max. / GX5.3 Base
TH238  White (shown)
TH239  Black
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For Use with H-Type 
Track

TK403

TK404

TK407

Track with end cap 
removedKits Include

• 4' track with end caps 
• 3 Track heads 
• Floating canopy power feed 
• All necessary mounting hardware

LED  
4' TRACK KITS
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TK413

TK423

TK414

TK424

TK417

TK427

*Lumens measured at LED source.	  
3 Conductor “H” type system.	

Item# Description Finish Light 
Source

Tot. 
Watts

Incand. 
Equiv.

Track 
Length

Head 
Width

Head 
Height

Head 
Ext.

CCT Tot. 
Lumens

CRI Cert. 
Type

TK403 Round 36° White LED 36 3x75W 48" 3" 2 1/4" 5 1/8" 3000K 3,060* 90 Dry
TK404 Round 36° Black LED 36 3x75W 48" 3" 2 1/4" 5 1/8" 3000K 3,060* 90 Dry
TK407 Round 36° Brushed Nickel LED 36 3x75W 48" 3" 2 1/4" 5 1/8" 3000K 3,060* 90 Dry
TK413 Pinch Back 36° White LED 36 3x75W 48" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 5/8" 3000K 3,060* 90 Dry
TK414 Pinch Back 36° Black LED 36 3x75W 48" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 5/8" 3000K 3,060* 90 Dry
TK417 Pinch Back 36° Brushed Nickel LED 36 3x75W 48" 2 3/4" 2 3/4" 5 5/8" 3000K 3,060* 90 Dry
TK423 Angle Arm 36° White LED 36 3x75W 48" 2 1/2" 2 3/8" 6 1/4" 3000K 3,060* 90 Dry
TK424 Angle Arm 36° Black LED 36 3x75W 48" 2 1/2" 2 3/8" 6 1/4" 3000K 3,060* 90 Dry
TK427 Angle Arm 36° Brushed Nickel LED 36 3x75W 48" 2 1/2" 2 3/8" 6 1/4" 3000K 3,060* 90 Dry
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4' TRACK KITS

PAR30 Gimbal Ring
(3) PAR30 (Shortneck) 75W max. / Medium Base
TK316  White

R30 Step Cylinder
(3) R30/PAR30 (Longneck) 75W max. / Medium Base
TK320  White

R30 Straight Cylinder
(3) R30/PAR30 (Longneck) 75W max. / Medium Base
TK318  White

TK317  Black
TK343  Brushed Nickel
TK362  Russet Bronze

TK321  Black
TK340  Brushed Nickel
TK361  Russet Bronze

TK319  Black
TK341  Brushed Nickel

4 Ft. Linear Track Kits Include:
• (1) Four foot track
• (3) Track lighting heads

• (1) Floating power feed canopy kit
• All necessary mounting hardware
• Four color display carton
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MR16 Gimbal Ring
(3) 50W MR16 / GU10 base 120V max.
TK355  White

TK352  Black
TK353  Brushed Nickel

MR16 Square
(3) 50W MR16 / GU10 base 120V max.
TK345  White

R30 Bullet Cylinder
(3) R30/PAR30 (Longneck) 75W max. / Medium Base
TK322  White

12V MR16 Square
(3) 50W MR16 / GX5.3 base 12V max.
TK310  White

12V MR16 Gimbal Ring
(3) 50W MR16 / GX5.3 base 12V max.
TK315  Black

MR16 Round Back
(3) 50W MR16 / GU10 base 120V max.
TK348  White

TK346  Black
TK347  Brushed Nickel

TK323  Black
TK342  Brushed Nickel

TK349  Black
TK354  Brushed Nickel
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TRACK ACCESSORIES

Tracks  Includes two dead end caps and all mounting hardware. 

24" Pendant 
Suspension Kit

Kit Includes: canopy,  
stem, support and  
power feed 

ACCESSORIES

TP178  White 
TP179  Black

White Black Brushed Nickel Russet Bronze Used with  
3 Conductor “H” type 

connector

Track with end  
cap removed

Current Limiters
ITEM AMP FINISH

TL100 .5 White
TL101 1 White
TL102 2 White
TL103 3 White
TL104 5 White
TL105 8 White
TL106 12 White

ITEM AMP FINISH
TL110 .5 Black
TL111 1 Black
TL112 2 Black
TL113 3 Black
TL114 5 Black
TL115 8 Black
TL116 12 Black

Extensions  Lowers Track Heads to desired height

TP159 18"  
Extension
 
Shown with  
PAR38  
track head  
and 120V 
monopoint  
adapter

ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE FINISH
  TP159 Extension          18" White
  TP160 Extension          24" White
  TP161 Extension          36" White
  TP162 Extension          48" White

ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE FINISH
TP163 Extension          18" Black
TP164 Extension          24" Black
TP165 Extension          36" Black
TP166 Extension          48" Black

TRACK | CURRENT LIMITERS | EXTENSIONS | ADAPTORS | ETC.

Item# Description Finish Length Width Height Cert.
TR118 2 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware White 24" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR119 2 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Black 24" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR120 4 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware White 48" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR121 4 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Black 48" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR122 8 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware White 96" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR123 8 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Black 96" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR124 6 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware White 72" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR125 6 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Black 72" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR126 2 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Brushed Nickel 24" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR127 4 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Brushed Nickel 48" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR128 6 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Brushed Nickel 72" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR129 8 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Brushed Nickel 96" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR131 2 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Russet Bronze 24" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR132 4 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Russet Bronze 48" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR133 6 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Russet Bronze 72" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TR134 8 Foot Track, 2 dead end caps, all mounting hardware Russet Bronze 96" 1 5/16" 5/8" Dry
TP185 Drop Ceiling T-Bar Clips, for attaching Track Lighting to Drop Ceilings; 4 Pc. Metal Plain 1 1/2" 1/2" 7/8" Dry
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Pendant Track Adapters  Supports up to 10 lbs.

 ITEM FINISH
 TP215 White
 TP216 Black
 TP217 Brown

LOOP ADAPTER

 ITEM FINISH
 TP231 White
 TP232 Black
 TP233 Brown

TRACK ADAPTER

 ITEM FINISH
 TP244 White
 TP245 Black
 TP246 Brown

STEM-HUNG ADAPTER

Monopoint Adapters

LOW VOLTAGE (12V) LINE VOLTAGE (120V)

 ITEM FINISH
 TP176 White
 TP177 Black

 ITEM FINISH
 TP142 White
 TP143 Black

Cord Kit

LINE VOLTAGE (120V)

 ITEM FINISH
 TP156 White
 TP157 Black
 TP201 Brown

Canopies & Live Ends  Providing electricity to tracks in various formats

FLOATING 

 ITEM FINISH
 TP154 White
 TP155 Black
 TP202 Brown

CONDUIT LIVE END

 ITEM FINISH
 TP169 White
 TP170 Black
 TP203 Brown
 TP269 White REV. POL.
 TP270 Black REV. POL

LIVE END & CANOPY

 ITEM FINISH
 TP152 White
 TP153 Black
 TP204 Brown

INLINE FEED

 ITEM FINISH
 TP171 White
 TP172 Black
 TP211 Brown

Connectors  Connecting tracks in various formats | Fits "H" Type Track

STRAIGHT

 ITEM FINISH
 TP144 White
 TP145 Black
 TP205 Brown

"L" CONNECTOR (90° angles)

 ITEM FINISH
 TP146 White
 TP147 Black
 TP208 Brown
 TP234 White REV. POL.
 TP235 Black REV. POL
 TP236 Brown REV. POL

"T" CONNECTOR 

 ITEM FINISH
 TP148 White
 TP149 Black
 TP207 Brown
 TP237 White REV. POL.
 TP238 Black REV. POL
 TP239 Brown REV. POL

"X" CONNECTOR FLEXIBLE

 ITEM    FINISH
 TP167   White
 TP168    Black
 TP209    Brown

TP185
(4 pieces per package  •  90-018 nut not included)

Drop Ceiling T-Bar Track Clips

TRACK | CURRENT LIMITERS | EXTENSIONS | ADAPTORS | ETC.

 ITEM    FINISH
 TP150   White
 TP151    Black
 TP206    Brown
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TRACK ACCESSORIES ADDITIONAL ADAPTORS |  SUSPENSION AIRCAFT CABLES

Track Suspension Aircraft Cables

TP240 TP242TP241

Single Monopoint Adapters | Round  Fits "H" Type Track

TP247 TP248

Item# Description Finish Length Width Height Cert.
TP240 Track Suspension Aircraft Cable; White Canopy White 144" - - Dry
TP241 Track Suspension Aircraft Cable; Black Canopy Black 144" - - Dry
TP242 Track Suspension Aircraft Cable; Brushed Nickel Canopy Brushed Nickel 144" - - Dry
TP247 Single Monopoint Adapter; Round; Black Finish Black 4 3/4" 4 3/4" 1" Dry
TP248 Single Monopoint Adapter; Round; White Finish White 4 3/4" 4 3/4" 1" Dry
TP249 Triple Monopoint Adapter; Round; Black Finish Black 4 3/4" 4 3/4" 1" Dry
TP250 Triple Monopoint Adapter; Round; White Finish White 4 3/4" 4 3/4" 1" Dry
TP251 Double Monopoint Adapter; Rectangular; Black Finish Black 9 1/4" 4 5/8" 1" Dry
TP252 Double Monopoint Adapter; Rectangular; White Finish White 9 1/4" 4 5/8" 1" Dry
TP253 Triple Monopoint Adapter; Rectangular; Black Finish Black 14 3/4" 4 5/8" 1" Dry
TP254 Triple Monopoint Adapter; Rectangular; White Finish White 14 3/4" 4 5/8" 1" Dry
TP255 Outlet Track Adapter; Black Finish Black 1 7/16" 1 7/16" 2 5/8" Dry
TP256 Outlet Track Adapter; White Finish White 1 7/16" 1 7/16" 2 5/8" Dry
TP257 Outlet Track Adapter; Brown Finish Brown 1 7/16" 1 7/16" 2 5/8" Dry
TP258 Sloped Ceiling Track Adapter; Black Finish Black 1 3/8" 1 7/16" 4 3/4" Dry
TP259 Sloped Ceiling Track Adapter; White Finish White 1 3/8" 1 7/16" 4 3/4" Dry
TP260 Sloped Ceiling Track Adapter; Brown Finish Brown 1 3/8" 1 7/16" 4 3/4" Dry
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ADDITIONAL ADAPTORS |  SUSPENSION AIRCAFT CABLES

Outlet Track Adapters Sloped Ceiling Track Adapters

TP257TP255 TP258 TP259 TP260TP256

Triple Monopoint Adapters | Round

TP249 TP250

Double Monopoint Adapters | Rectangular  Fits "H" Type Track

TP251TP252

Triple Monopoint Adapters | Rectangular

TP253TP254



Item# Pg#
TH343 46
TH344 47
TH345 46
TH346 47
TH347 49
TH348 50
TH349 51
TH351 52
TH352 52
TH401 21
TH402 21
TH403 21
TH404 21
TH405 21
TH407 21
TH411 17
TH412 17
TH413 17
TH414 17
TH415 17
TH417 17
TH421 9
TH422 9
TH423 9
TH424 9
TH425 9
TH427 9
TH431 11
TH432 11
TH433 11
TH434 11
TH435 11
TH437 11
TH441 19
TH442 19
TH443 19
TH444 19
TH445 19
TH447 19
TH451 25
TH452 25
TH453 25
TH454 25
TH455 25
TH457 25
TH461 23
TH462 23
TH463 23
TH464 23
TH465 23
TH467 23
TH471 13
TH472 13
TH473 13
TH474 13
TH475 13
TH477 13
TH480 15
TH481 15
TH482 15
TH483 15

62

INDEX
Item# Pg#
62-1105 7
62-1106 7
62-1107 7
62-1108 7
TH200 46
TH201 46
TH202 47
TH203 47
TH204 46
TH205 46
TH206 47
TH207 47
TH208 46
TH209 46
TH210 47
TH211 47
TH216 49
TH217 49
TH218 50
TH219 50
TH220 49
TH221 49
TH222 50
TH223 50
TH224 51
TH225 51
TH226 48
TH227 48
TH232 53
TH233 53
TH234 53
TH235 53
TH238 53
TH239 53
TH279 48
TH280 48
TH284 48
TH300 49
TH301 50
TH302 51
TH303 46
TH304 47
TH305 46
TH306 47
TH307 46
TH308 47
TH312 52
TH313 52
TH314 52
TH315 52
TH316 52
TH317 52
TH321 52
TH322 52
TH323 52
TH324 48
TH331 50
TH332 50
TH333 50
TH341 46
TH342 47

Item# Pg#
TH642 35
TH643 35
TH644 35
TH645 21
TH646 21
TH647 13
TH648 13
TH651 37
TH652 37
TH653 37
TH661 37
TH662 37
TH663 37
TH701 39
TH702 39
TH703 39
TH704 39
TH711 39
TH712 39
TH713 39
TH714 39
TH721 39
TH722 39
TH723 39
TH724 39
TH731 41
TH732 41
TH741 41
TH742 41
TH903 43
TH904 43
TH913 43
TH914 43
TK310 57
TK315 57
TK316 56
TK317 56
TK318 56
TK319 56
TK320 56
TK321 56
TK322 57
TK323 57
TK340 56
TK341 56
TK342 57
TK343 56
TK345 57
TK346 57
TK347 57
TK348 57
TK349 57
TK352 57
TK354 57
TK355 57
TK361 56
TK362 56
TK403 55
TK404 55
TK407 55
TK413 55

Item# Pg#
TH484 15
TH485 15
TH486 15
TH487 15
TH488 27
TH489 27
TH490 27
TH491 27
TH492 27
TH493 27
TH494 29
TH495 29
TH496 29
TH497 29
TH498 29
TH499 29
TH500 33
TH5001 39
TH5002 39
TH5003 39
TH5004 39
TH501 33
TH5011 39
TH5012 39
TH5013 39
TH5014 39
TH502 33
TH5021 39
TH5022 39
TH5023 39
TH5024 39
TH503 33
TH5031 41
TH5032 41
TH504 33
TH5041 41
TH5042 41
TH505 33
TH506 33
TH507 33
TH601 31
TH602 31
TH603 31
TH604 31
TH611 31
TH612 31
TH613 31
TH614 31
TH621 31
TH622 31
TH623 31
TH624 31
TH631 35
TH632 35
TH633 35
TH634 35
TH635 21
TH636 21
TH637 13
TH638 13
TH641 35

Item# Pg#
TK414 55
TK417 55
TK423 55
TK424 55
TK427 55
TL100 58
TL101 58
TL102 58
TL103 58
TL104 58
TL105 58
TL106 58
TL110 58
TL111 58
TL112 58
TL113 58
TL114 58
TL115 58
TL116 58
TP142 59
TP143 59
TP144 59
TP145 59
TP146 59
TP147 59
TP148 59
TP149 59
TP150 59
TP151 59
TP152 59
TP153 59
TP154 59
TP155 59
TP156 59
TP157 59
TP159 58
TP160 58
TP161 58
TP162 58
TP163 58
TP164 58
TP165 58
TP166 58
TP167 59
TP168 59
TP169 59
TP170 59
TP171 59
TP172 59
TP176 59
TP177 59
TP185 59
TP201 59
TP202 59
TP203 59
TP204 59
TP205 59
TP206 59
TP207 59
TP208 59
TP209 59

Item# Pg#
TP211 59
TP215 59
TP216 59
TP217 59
TP231 59
TP232 59
TP233 59
TP234 59
TP235 59
TP236 59
TP237 59
TP238 59
TP239 59
TP240 60
TP241 60
TP242 60
TP244 59
TP245 59
TP246 59
TP247 60
TP248 60
TP249 60
TP250 60
TP251 60
TP252 60
TP253 60
TP254 60
TP255 60
TP256 60
TP257 60
TP258 60
TP259 60
TP260 60
TP269 59
TP270 59
TR118 58
TR119 58
TR120 58
TR121 58
TR122 58
TR123 58
TR124 58
TR125 58
TR126 58
TR127 58
TR128 58
TR129 58
TR131 58
TR132 58
TR133 58
TR134 58
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